

Membership Application

Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	State/Zip:
Home Phone:	Work Phone
Email Address	
Birthday(s):	

Activities you'd like the club to do:

How would you like to help (newsletter, event organizing, event promotions, etc.)

Please make checks payable to Blue Hen Parrot Head Club and mail to: Blue Hen Parrot Head Club 81 Valley Circle Newark, DE 19711 Any questions, email beachmonbob@verizon.net

Annual dues for 2008 are \$25.00 for a single, \$35.00 per couple/household (up to 4 persons). This contribution is not deductible as a charitable contribution for Federal Income Tax purposes.

Legal stuff...

The Blue Hen Parrot Head Club and Parrot Heads In Paradise are not-for-profit organizations whose purposes are to assist in community and environmental concerns and provide a variety of social activities for people of similar interests.

Disclaimer:

We are recognized and supported by Jimmy Buffett and his business interests in Key West, Charleston, Orlando and New Orleans. We are not associated with HK Management, MCA Records, Island Records, Mailboat Records or Margaritaville Records. We would like to stress that Mr. Buffett's name, his song titles, lyrics, names of businesses owned by Mr. Buffett and the term "Parrot Head" are all registered trademarks and should not be used for the pursuit of profit. Clubs are allowed to use the term Parrot Head on T-shirts, etc. but not Mr. Buffett's name.